Porcentaje de la inversion municipal en Salud
24 Partidos del Conurbano Bonaerense. Aios 2003 y 2010

Partidos

Porcentaje de la inversion

municipal en Salud 2003

Porcentaje de la inversion
municipal en Salud 2010

Almirante Brown
Avellaneda
Berazategui
Esteban Echeverria
Ezeiza

Florencio Varela
General San Martin
Hurlingham
Ituzaingo

José C. Paz

La Matanza

Lanus

Lomas de Zamora
Malvinas Argentinas
Merlo

Moreno

Morén

Quilmes

San Fernando

San Isidro

San Miguel

Tigre

Tres de Febrero
Vicente Lépez

5,99%
14,35%
19,45%
26,30%
12,16%
28,07%
25,58%
14,74%
13,09%
16,86%
32,74%
13,19%
15,57%
34,33%
22,32%

9,40%
18,60%
12,95%
12,79%
29,48%
28,17%

9,36%
11,54%
29,61%

5,50%

8,19%
10,24%
23,06%
14,46%
11,20%
21,58%
15,10%

9,64%

7,53%
26,36%
11,65%

9,66%
40,45%
20,65%
17,80%
20,18%
12,75%
13,86%
25,96%
23,83%

8,75%
11,31%
27,87%




